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Committee/Board Name Liaison Name Liaison Email 
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Aimee Kepler Email: akepler@tjcog.org 

Alcoholic Beverage Control Board Bryan Hicks Email: bhicks@wakeabc.com 

Alliance Health Veronica Ingram Email: vingram@AllianceHealthPlan.org 

Agricultural Advisory Board Loren Hendrickson Email: Loren.Hendrickson@wake.gov 
 

Apex Board of Adjustment Tesa Silver Email: allen.coleman@apexnc.org 

Apex Planning and Zoning Board Tesa Silver Email: allen.coleman@apexnc.org 

Capital Area Workforce Development Crystal Waters Email: Crystal.Waters@wakegov.com 

Cary Planning and Zoning Board Julie Clifton Email: Julie.Clifton@townofcary.org 

Cary Zoning Board of Adjustment Julie Clifton Email: Julie.Clifton@townofcary.org 

Centennial Authority Jeff Merritt Email: jmerritt@centauth.com 

Citizens Energy Advisory Commission Ryan Davidson  Email: Ryan.Davidson@wakegov.com  

City of Raleigh Board of Adjustment Cassidy Pritchard Email: Cassidy.Pritchard@raleighnc.gov 
 

City of Raleigh Housing Appeals Board Cassidy Pritchard Email: Cassidy.Pritchard@raleighnc.gov 
 

City of Raleigh Planning Commission Cassidy Pritchard Email: Cassidy.Pritchard@raleighnc.gov 
 

City of Raleigh Appearance Commission Cassidy Pritchard Email: Cassidy.Pritchard@raleighnc.gov 
 

Domestic Violence Fatality Review Team Barry Bryant Email: barbry8@yahoo.com 

Durham-Wake Counties Research and Production 
Services 

Spencer Lessin Email: lessin@rtp.org 

Fire Commission Darrell Alford Email: darrell.alford@wakegov.com 
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Fuquay-Varina Board of Adjustment Pam Davison Email: pdavison@fuquay-varina.org 

Fuquay-Varina Planning and Zoning Board Pam Davison Email: pdavison@fuquay-varina.org 

Garner Fire Department – Board of Adjustment Stella Gibson Email: sgibson@garnernc.gov 

Garner Planning and Appearance Commission   Stella Gibson Email: sgibson@garnernc.gov 

GoTriangle Board of Trustees Michelle Dawson Email: mdawson@gotriangle.org 

Greater Raleigh Convention and Visitors Bureau Jill Flanagan Email: jflanagan@visitraleigh.com 

Historic Preservation Commission Terry Nolan Email: terry.nolan@wakegov.com 

Holly Springs Board of Adjustment Linda McKinney Email: linda.mckinney@hollyspringsnc.us 

Holly Springs Planning Board Linda McKinney Email: linda.mckinney@hollyspringsnc.us 

Housing Authority Elizabeth Camacho 
Dawn Fagan 

Email: lcamacho@hacwnc.org 
Email: dfagan@hacwnc.org 

Human Services Board Brittany Hunt Email: Brittany.Hunt@wakegov.com 

Industrial Facilities and Pollution Control Financing 
Authority 

Grady Jackson, Chair Email: gajackson@firsthorizon.com 

Jordan Lake One Water Lori Bush Email: lori.bush@carync.gov 

Jury Commission Frank Blair Email: Frank.B.Williams@nccourts.org 

Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Darryl Blevins   Email: dblevins@wakegov.com 
 

Knightdale Land Use Review Board Heather Smith Email: heather.smith@knightdalenc.gov 

Library Commission Katrina Vernon Email: katrina.vernon@wake.gov 
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Nursing Home Community Advisory Angela Woodard Email: awoodard@centralpinesnc.gov 

Open Space and Parks Advisory (OSAPAC) Chris Snow Email: csnow@wakegov.com 

Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Michael Landguth Email: michael.landguth@rdu.com 

Rolesville Board of Adjustment Robin Peyton Email: Robin.Peyton@rolesville.nc.gov 

Rolesville Planning Board Robin Peyton Email: Robin.Peyton@rolesville.nc.gov 

United Arts Grants Panel Ragen Carlile Email: rcarlile@unitedarts.org 

Upper Neuse River Basin Forest Westall Email: forrest.westall@mcgillassociates.com  

WakeMed Hospital Board of Directors Dionne Whitaker Email: DWHITAKER@wakemed.org 

Wake Technical Community College Board of 
Trustees 

Dr. Gayle Greene Email: dggreene@waketech.edu 

Wake County Board of Adjustment Josh McClellan Email: josh.mcclellan@wakegov.com 

Wake County Planning Board Josh McClellan Email: josh.mcclellan@wakegov.com 

Wake County Water Partnership Nancy Daly Email: Nancy.daly@wakegov.com 

Yates Mill Advisory Board Timothy Lisk Email: tlisk@wakegov.com 
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